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https://jasper.fi/kent-kasihiomatyyny-p1500-2000-mf-20-kpl-a1273

KENT Kasihiomatyyny P1500-2000 MF, 20 kpl

KENT Kasihiomatyyny P1500-P2000

Tuotekoodi
Paksuus
Karkeus
, Koko
Pakkauskoko
Tuotemerkki
Myyntiyksikko
Hinta

A1273

6,0 mm
P1500-2000
140x115x6
20 kpl/pak
KENT

PAK

54,82 €
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